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PIL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. PIN 1447

Pilster Sophie, widow, r. 130 Coso Av.
Pilster Theodore H., bartender, r. 1108

Page
PILSTER & GERKEN (Diedrich Pilster

and Frederick Gerken) groceries and
liquors, NW. cor. Bush and Dupont

Piltz Adolph C, butcher, r. 537 Alvarado
Piltz E. J. Mrs., r. 242, 12th
Piluso Frank, pressman, r. 1505^ Dupont
Piluso Louis, polisher A. Merle Co. r.

1505V2 Dupont
Pimentel John, lab. Risdon I. Wks.
Pina Samzone, lab. r. 7 Hinckley
Pina Stephen, liquors, r. 11 Bartol
Pinaglia Frank A., stenog. D. Ghirardelli

Co. r. 332 Chestnut
Pinaglia Mary, widow, r. 332 Chestnut
Pinching Arthur E., elk. local frgt. office

S. P. Co. r. 525 Turk
Pinckard Allen, r. 21 Sherwood PI.
PINCKARD GEORGE M., pres. Vulcan I.

Wks. 505 Mission, r. San Rafael
Pinckard Harry, cleaner Appraisers' Bldg.

r. 21 Sherwood PI.
Pinckard Joseph, barber, r. 21 Sherwood

PI.
Pinckard Violet, widow, r. 21 Sherwood

PL
Pinckard William, janitor, r. 21 Sherwood

PI.
Pinckney Thomas G., elk. r. 1026 Pine
(CFPinckney. See Pinkney
Pincus Augusta, wiuow, r. 146, 7th
Pincus Elkan, mgr. A. Schwartz, r. 1223

Clay
Pincus Emil, salesman Samuel Bros. & Co.

r. 2428 Market
Pincus Jennie, wioow, r. 620 Larkin
Pincus Joseph, tailor, 223 Kearny, r. 146.

7th
Pincus Morris, r. 763 Harrison
Pincus Morris, cutter J. Pincus, r. 146. 7th
Pincus Pincus M., mgr. Peopl^e's Cash

Store, r. 1693 Folsom
Pincus Ralph, press agt. Columbia Thea-

tre, r. 763 Harrison
Pincus Sollv, elk. r. 763 Harrison
Pincus Wolf. r. 2428 Market
C^Pincus. See Pinkus
Pinder J. W., r. 1001 Pine
Pinder Thomas J., elk. W. P. Morgan
Pine Arthur, lab. r. 48. 7th
PINE BOX MANUFACTURERS' AG-

ENCY, Z. S. Gather, genl. agt. 137-138
Crocker Bldg.

Pine Hill Consolidated Mining Co., Clunie
Bldg.

CTPine. See Pein and Pyne
Pineau Marie Mrs., dressmkr. St. Ann's

Bldg.
Pineda Ramon, groceries, 710 Broadway
C^Pinella. See Pinnella
Plnelli Frank A., teamster, r. 764 San Jose

Av.
PI NET J. & CO. (Mrs. Louise Schmidt

and Raoul Jaudin) shipping and com.
mchts. 504 Jackson

Ping Sarah Miss. r. 1151 Octavia
Pingel Otto, porter, r. 17 William
Pingitori Filippo. barber, 2019 Folsom, r.

6 Vulcan Lane
Pingree Arthur M., lithog. Union Litho.

Co. r. Oakland
Pingree Charles, emp. Cal. Litho. Co. r.

Oakland
Pingree Clarence L., emp. Cal. Litho. Co.

r. Oakland
Pingree Daniel B.. elk. Pac. Mutual Life

Ins. Co. r. Oakland
Pini Dolores Miss, r. 527 Vallejo
Pinkerton James H., plumber William S.

Snook & Son. r. 758, 1st Av.
PINKERTON ROBERT A. (Pinkerton's

Natl. Detective Agency) 14 Crocker
Bldg.

Pinkerton Samuel, gripman Mkt. St. Ry.
r. 758, 1st Av.

Oakland Heal Estate

WOODWARD,
WATSON db CO.

903 BROADWAY OAKLAND
PINKERTON WILLIAM A. (Pinkerton's

National Detective Agency) 14 Crocker
Bldg.

Pinkerton William W., engineer, r. 2037
Howard

PINKERTON'S NATIONAL De-
tective AGENCY, William A. and Robert
A. Pinkerton principals, W. B. Sayers
resident supt., office 14 Crocker Bldg., teL
Main 508

Pinkey David, r. 13 Monroe
Pinkham Albert R.. bottler Cal. Bottling

Co. r. 1151 Octavia
Pinkham Aimer J., shoemkr. 1194 Harri-

son, r. Girard House
Pinkham Amelia, widow, r. 125 Morris Av.
Pinkham Charles E., elk. P. S. Tel. &

Tel. Co. r. 1103 Guerrero
Pinkham Ella M. Miss, teacher Irving In-

stitute
Pinkham Frank, lab. Risdon I. Wks. r. 28

West Mission
Pinkham George A., r. 41 Madison Av.
Pinkham George H., mastermariner. Union

Ferry Bldg.
Pinkham Harriet L., widow, r. 2507 Pine
Pinkham Harry J., with J. B. F. Davis

& Sons, r. 3128, 23d
Pinkham John F., teamster, r. 1103 Guer-

rero
Pinkham Lydia J., widow, i

Pinkham Margaret, widow,
rero

Pinkham S. H., elk. Pac.
Steel Co. r. Oakland

Pinkney Joseph, barber, 804 Folsom, r.

844y2 Folsom
C^ Pinkney. See Pinckney
Pinkson Leon J., reporter Chronicle, r

1677 Post
Pinkson Therese, widow, r. 1677 Post
Pinkus Sigmund L., litho. engraver, 206

Kearny, r. 849 Golden Gate Av.
C^Pinkus. See Pincus
Pinna John, r. 317 Green
Pinnella Patricio F.. tailor, 317 Montgom-

ery Av. r. 72914 Union
Pinner Eli, salesman White House, r. 639

Lyon
Pinner Emanuel, salesman White House,

r. 10 Oak
Pinner Frances, widow, r. 410 Haight
Pinner Henrv A., salesman Wolf & Frank,

r. 926c Fulton
Pinner Isadore, salesman, r. 410 Haight
Pinn^er Robert, seaman, r. 136 Albion Av.
Pinney Aida Edmonds, r. 1310 Pine
Pinney George M., r. Palace Hotel
Pinnev Henry B., treas. Equitable Home

Investment Co. r. 2929 Broderick
Pinney W. H., advertiser Hale Bros. r.

20 Hartford
Pinnick Francis J., teamster, r. 312 Har-

riet
Pinos Altos Gold Mining Co., Hearst Es-

tate, 33 Mills Bldg. 9th floor
Pinsler L., tinsmith Risdon I. Wks.
Pinter Barnet, tailor, r. 30, 4th
Pinter Isaac, lab. r. 230, 4th
Pinther Max, conductor Mkt. St. Ry. r.

238 Day
Pinther Theodore, sec. Transvaal League,

r'. 6 Cottage Row

. 400 Polk
r. 1103 Guer-

Hardware &
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